TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AINAZ2 PROTL
(NDINENOYYNCITIONhIVYIFIE)
ZND CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

oia

SECTION

o a RS
SECTION NUMBER

534B7 220




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AN2 PNH1L

(CIWE RN AL LS IR
ZND CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

IThTYIFYE)

¥ Fvg v
SECTIOCN

oy avES [ 534Bz 220

SECTION NUMBER

Ke—7 ORGRBFZTRBELTEEEADT, £ FEBTEXLTLES L.
¥hen ordering items marked *‘,1ndlcate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

{

&y

M 55 22/08E+™n  EZEE/component pARTS Mo T NAME i
5340 21 130 FIoeft°2 ASSY ADJUSTMENT PIN ASSY 2
11,37,93
5340 21 52012 LnN%=- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
25,99
5340 21 530172 LRY- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
94,95
5340 21 560 FIAot1E% ASSY ADJUSTMENT PIN ASSY 9
11,37,39
5340 21 630 2P7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
24-27,33
5340 21 770 DP7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
28,32,-38,91
5344 21 180 FAIRLINT ASSY ADJUSTMENT SHAFT ASSY 1
24,25,50-53
5512 21 130-1 ARYEFY ASSY STUD ASSY 1
80,84
5512 21 560-1 ARYP™ ASSY STUD ASSY 1
84,88
5512 21 720 LA%- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
76,77
5512 21 750 Lh“- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
77,89
1 9721070008 E-Yoo% E-7 E-RING E-7 8
2 5340 21 151 Iy LINK 3
3 5298 33 451-1  AJCliyan SPRING 2
4 5290 21 142 S SPRING STUD 1
5 5290 33 454 N 2hs SPRING STUD 1
6 9721120008 E-Yoo% E-12 E-RING E-12 1
7 5340 21 790 P-4 ARM 1
8 5344 21 212-1 wvIhb SHAFT 1
9 9710120008 NYx9Yh % M12 SPRING WASHER M12 1
10 9660120014 TYF M12 HEXAGON NUT M12 1
11 9660080014 TWh M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 10
12 9710080008 Nh28vhHv2 M8 SPRING WASHER M8 5
13 5340 21 564 oz LINK 1
14 90697 #531n%2 110 CONED DISC SPRING L10 4
15 5340 21 152 e PIN 2
16 5340 21 633 A= SCALE 1
17 5340 21 640 2°L-t PLATE 1
18 9684050508 PARIY ME5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 3
19 9642040414 FARIRIN MLX4 SMALL PAN~HEAD SCREW M&4X& P
20 9710040008 NYRYNVAYR M4 SPRING WASHER Mé& 6
21 5340 21 175 rYAEFFA SPRING 2
272 5340 21 622 IV55Yh BRACKET 1
23 9670063008 YEIREME Mé6X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X30 5
24 5340 21 183 SFIWh RATCHET 2
25 9410301608 A2°NL9YE?D 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 2
26 5340 21 631-1 %7+ SHAFT 1
27 5340 21 632-1 hi CAM 1
28 9411503600 T-N°-E%2 5X36 TAPER PIN 5X36 2
29 9670061208 YEYrHEY LR MEX12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12 6
30 5344 21 211-1 79559} BRACKET 1
31 90319 At =bNNPYDIY 620327 BALL BEARING 620322 2
32 5340 21 771 IPTH SHAFT 1
33 9410303008 AZ°yuavkey 3X30 SPRING PIN 3X30 1
34 9716060014 Co24%hvzr M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé 4
35 5340 21 154~1 o7 LINK 3
36 9721100008 E-loo E-10 E-RING E-10 5
37 9410301208 A7 E% L, 3X172 SPRING PIN 3X12 3

35



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

RNA2 FNOAL

(NDINPROYYN°
2ND CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

AR FUED

T g
SECTION

vy s VES

| 534B7 220

l

SECTION NUMBER

he—7 OHGUHBERTIRBELTEFEADCT, &y FESTHEXLTLHEEY,

#hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

,indicate the set number

N EphEE/SET M 22 PART NAME Jirs
 Hewa/TAET M @8/ COMPONENT PARTS i 0ty
38 5340 21 780 P-b ARM 1
39 5340 21 561 E°y PIN 1
40 5340 21 148 o7 L INK T~
41 9670103008 viYbE*iIbh M10X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M10X30 1
42 5340 21 740 F-4 ARM 1
43 5290 37 123 PR BUSHING 1
44 5300 54 152 PR BUSHING 1
45 9410503208 AZeyzgneey 5X32 SPRING PIN 5X32 2
46 5344 74 2111 27N LABEL 1
47 5344 74 212-1 A% LABEL 1
48 9684060608 FARDN M6E6X6 SET SCREW M6X6 1
49 3344 21 182-1 NUPML(RN-II7%L~) HANDLE (DARK GRAY) 1
50 5340 21 182 hé CAM 1
51 9410302008 A2°yuonE®y 3X20 SPRING PIN 3XZ20 i
52 5344 21 181 2P7+h SHAFT 1
53 94103025038 AZ°yankey 3X25 SPRING PIN 3X25 1
54 9670062508 YIUrEC Ik M6XZ25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X25 2
55 5340 21 174 2559k BRACKET 1
56 5340 21 172 £°> PIN 1
57 5340 21 173 P-4 ARM 1
58 9684040408 PARDY M&X4 SET SCREW M4&X4 1
59 5321 22 121 el ' BOLT 2
60 5340 21 171 ARY PN STUD 1
61 5300 59 565-1 A7°Uo* SPRING 2
62 5290 52 244 N“zny SPRING STUD 1
63 5344 21 112 N>z L INK 1
64 9721040008 E-U22% E-4 E-RING E-4 3 -
65 5330 21 664 AbYne - STOPPER N
66 9660040014 JUF M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 4
67 5330 57 151 P PAN BRACKET 1
68 5310 52 293 ihi* A BOSS i
69 5510 57 560 P-b ARM 1
70 5310 52 292 AZYL® STUD 1
71 9670061608 YoUbhtibE M6X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X16 3
72 5290 29 412 nLo=-5~-F142 CAM ROLLER INNER RING 4
73 9410502008 A2°4yzyavEey 5X20 SPRING PIN 5X20 2
74 5290 37 433 n“zay SPRING STUD 1
75 5290 21 161 n“zny SPRING STUD 2
76 5340 21 730 bne- LEVER 1
77 5290 52 253 JVval BUSHING 2
78 9670065508 YEYUREMILE M6X55 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X55 2
79 5340 21 147 ARUNC - STOPPER 1
80 5512 21 134-1  AZYp™ STUD 1
81 9670062008 YEURETILE MeX20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6xZ20 4
82 5330 21 662 hn® -~ COVER 2
83 5340 21 563 ARYN© - STOPPER 1
84 91170 ZW7°0h PFF-4 NIPPLE PFF-4 2
85 9670063508 YUY bE MEX35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X35 2
86 5330 52 492 PARS - LOCK COLLAR 4
87 5300 56 O88 AZe oo SPRING 4
88 5512 21 562-1 ARY™ STUD 1
89 5340 21 760-1  bn“- LEVER 1.
90 5340 21 133 it A BGSS s
91 5340 21 590 F-4 ARM ™
92 5340 21 146 ALYNG -~ STOPPER 1
93 5340 21 132 e PIN 2
94 5340 21 530 HLL NN - CAM LEVER 1
95 5290 21 612 AN E BUSHING 2
96 9670051608 VEUEREMLE M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 3

36



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

N2 YL
(NDTN PN 99YNODTSNTYSFYE)
2ND CYLINDER PRESSURE

(PRESS_WITH PLATE CHANGER)

s a v
SECTICN

Erv s ES [ 5348z 220

SECTICN NUMBER

Av— 7 DRBFRAGTEBELTEIRAOT, £y FEBSTEXLTLES Y,
Fhen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

N %vubgg EEETN&N %Eﬁ%#ﬁt/ . PART NAME ﬁjﬁ
b nw il EES/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0ty
97 5340 21 751 ARYE™ STUD 1
P98 5340 21 131 P THRUSTER 2
~=1 @9 5340 21 520 N - LEVER 1
100 9670052008 YryWbgvcibk M5X20 HEXAGON SQOCKET BOLT M5X20 3
1071 5340 21 112 ARYRY STUD 1
102 5290 41 114-1 nN“=zhy SPRING STUD 1
103 9670041208 VEURECILE M4X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X12 4
104 95312003 YLbA1PY AS~10-N AC115 SQLENOQID AS-10-N ACT15V 1
105 90628 ATWI9L®L, SSP-4 SNAP PIN SSP-4 2
106 5300 56 314 ho- COLLAR 2
107 5344 21 145 oo LINK 1
108 5300 56 313-1 Eeo PIN 1
109 5510 57 550 27 LINK 1
110 5330 23 113 Y3P— WASHER 2
111 5323 21 860-1 Hhn™- COVER 1
1712 5290 35 131-1 ATC g™ SPRING 1
1132 9715060014 ES8%a%z Mé PLAIN WASHER M6 £
114 9670064008 VEYERN L M6X40 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X40 2
115 92660100014 9k M10 HEXAGON NUT M10 1
116 9716040014 C29%h%2 M4 PLAIN WASHER M4 2

. L

i

37





